
Term 3
Dargaville High School Calendar
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Mon,  22 Jul Tue,  23 Jul Wed,  24 Jul Thu,  25 Jul Fri,  26 Jul Sat,  27 Jul Sun,  28 Jul1 2 3 4 5

Staff Meeting Deans Assembly Senior Report Writing Senior Report Writing Senior Report Writing Senior Report Writing
School Ball

Senior Report Writing
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Mon,  29 Jul Tue,  30 Jul Wed,  31 Jul Thu,  1 Aug Fri,  2 Aug Sat,  3 Aug Sun,  4 Aug1 2 3 4 5

Senior Report Writing
Pohe Island - Tutamoe
Specify Event Title

Senior Report Writing
Fork lift -Gateway

Whole School
Assembly

Junior 3x3 Basketball

Senior Report Writing
Fork lift -Gateway
Peer Support

Senior Report Writing
Yukushima Japanese Group

Visit
Army Fitness/Talk

Senior Report Writing
Yukushima Japanese Group

Visit
Quad Tournament

Senior Report Writing
Yukushima Japanese Group

Visit

Senior Report Writing
Yukushima Japanese Group

Visit
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Mon,  5 Aug Tue,  6 Aug Wed,  7 Aug Thu,  8 Aug Fri,  9 Aug Sat,  10 Aug Sun,  11 Aug1 2 3 4 5

Senior Report Writing
Yukushima Japanese Group

Visit

CDF meeting
QRC site visit

Senior Report Writing
Yukushima Japanese Group

Visit

Deans Assembly
Mathex - Whangarei

Senior Report Writing
Teacher Rags to complete
Yukushima Japanese Group

Visit
RAGs completed by students
Whanau Class

Senior Report Writing
Teacher Rags to complete
Yukushima Japanese Group

Visit
Fia Fia Night

Senior Report Writing
Teacher Rags to complete
Yukushima Japanese Group

Visit

Senior Report Writing
Teacher Rags to complete
Yukushima Japanese Group

Visit

Senior Report Writing
Teacher Rags to complete
Yukushima Japanese Group

Visit
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Mon,  12 Aug Tue,  13 Aug Wed,  14 Aug Thu,  15 Aug Fri,  16 Aug Sat,  17 Aug Sun,  18 Aug1 2 3 4 5

Senior Report Writing
Teacher Rags to complete
Yukushima Japanese Group

Visit

Staff Meeting

Senior Report Writing
Teacher Rags to complete
Yukushima Japanese Group

Visit

Whole School
Assembly

Senior Report Writing
Teacher Rags to complete
Yukushima Japanese Group

Visit
EPRO8 Challenge
Peer Support

Senior Report Writing
Teacher Rags to complete
Yukushima Japanese Group

Visit

Senior Report Writing
Teacher Rags to complete

Senior Report Writing
Teacher Rags to complete

Senior Report Writing
Teacher Rags to complete

KAMAR Tue, 20 Aug 2024 9:04 AM (<Unrelated Table>)



Term 3
Dargaville High School Calendar

W
ee

k 
26

Mon,  19 Aug Tue,  20 Aug Wed,  21 Aug Thu,  22 Aug Fri,  23 Aug Sat,  24 Aug Sun,  25 Aug1 2 3 4 5

Senior Report Writing
Teacher Rags to complete

Staff meeting

Senior Report Writing
ITC Tourism Short Course
Teacher Rags to complete

Deans Assembly
Visiting Author - Deborah

Robertson
Board Meeting
Yr 11 Raranga

Senior Report Writing
ITC Tourism Short Course
Teacher Rags to complete
Whanau Class

Senior Report Writing
Secondary Principals Council
Teacher Rags to complete
Yr 12 Raranga

Secondary Principals Council
Teacher Rags to complete

Senior Reports completed
Future Pathways Day
Senior Term 3 RAGs

completed

Tourism Trip - Rotorua Tourism Trip - Rotorua
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Mon,  26 Aug Tue,  27 Aug Wed,  28 Aug Thu,  29 Aug Fri,  30 Aug Sat,  31 Aug Sun,  1 Sep1 2 3 4 5

Proof-read reports
Dental Planet
Tourism Trip - Rotorua

CDF Meeting

Proof-read reports
Dental Planet
Tourism Trip - Rotorua

Whole School
Assembly

Yr 13 Raranga

Proof-read reports
Dental Planet
Tourism Trip - Rotorua

2025 Senior Option
Forms to go out

Peer Support
Whakapiki Ake (Juniors)

Proof-read reports
Dental Planet
Open Day

Proof-read reports
Dental Planet

Practice Exams to
Alana

Dental Planet Dental Planet
UNISS
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Mon,  2 Sep Tue,  3 Sep Wed,  4 Sep Thu,  5 Sep Fri,  6 Sep Sat,  7 Sep Sun,  8 Sep1 2 3

Dental Planet
UNISS

Staff Meeting

Dental Planet
Health and Safety Course
UNISS

Deans Assembly
Senior Reports issued
Head Leaders Hui
Yr 9 Raranga

Dental Planet
Health and Safety Course
UNISS
Whanau Class

Dental Planet
Hui Whanau/Hui Ako
UNISS

Dental Planet
Hui Whanau/Hui Ako
UNISS

Dental Planet Dental Planet
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Mon,  9 Sep Tue,  10 Sep Wed,  11 Sep Thu,  12 Sep Fri,  13 Sep Sat,  14 Sep Sun,  15 Sep1 2 3 4 5

Dental Planet
NCEA LIT/NUM exams
No EoTC Events

Staff Meeting
Specify Event Title

Dental Planet
NCEA LIT/NUM exams
No EoTC Events

No Assembly
Yr 10 Raranga

Dental Planet
NCEA LIT/NUM exams
No EoTC Events

2025 Senior Options
Forms Due

Peer Support

Dental Planet
NCEA LIT/NUM exams
No EoTC Events
Yr 11 Raranga

Dental Planet
NCEA LIT/NUM exams
No EoTC Events

No EoTC Events No EoTC Events
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Mon,  16 Sep Tue,  17 Sep Wed,  18 Sep Thu,  19 Sep Fri,  20 Sep Sat,  21 Sep Sun,  22 Sep1 2 3 4 5

Senior Practice Exams
NCEA LIT/NUM exams
No EoTC Events

CDF Meeting

Senior Practice Exams
NCEA LIT/NUM exams
No EoTC Events

No Assembly
Board Meeting
Yr 12 Raranga

Senior Practice Exams
NCEA LIT/NUM exams
No EoTC Events
Te Manahi Tumuaki
Whanau Class

Senior Practice Exams
NCEA LIT/NUM exams
No EoTC Events
Te Manahi Tumuaki
Yr 13 Raranga

Senior Practice Exams
NCEA LIT/NUM exams
No EoTC Events
Te Manahi Tumuaki
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Canterbury South Anniversary
Mon,  23 Sep Tue,  24 Sep Wed,  25 Sep Thu,  26 Sep Fri,  27 Sep Sat,  28 Sep Sun,  29 Sep1 2 3 4 5

Tutamoe Coromandle Trip
TBC

School Photos
Staff meeting

Learner Licence Course
Tutamoe Coromandle Trip

TBC

Whole School
Assembly

Junior Speech Competition
(Year 9)

Yr 11 Raranga

Learner Licence Course
Tutamoe Coromandle Trip

TBC
Peer Support

Tutamoe Coromandle Trip
TBC

BOT Student Rep Voting Day
Yr 12 Raranga

Tutamoe Coromandle Trip
TBC
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